
CUSTOMER:

STYLE:

ID:Cornelius
BLANK SIZE:
SQ FT:
WASTE (%):
RULE TOTAL IN:

36+1/4 x 24
6.04
0
216+1/2

Arturo Ortega

Vertical

SALES REP:

CORR DIRECTION:
JOINT:

D12896547DESIGN #:

MATERIAL NOTES:

RAWCOR-740002257ITEM:

04/24/2018PRINT DATE:

Gerrardo ArrambideENGINEER:

44 ECT C KraftMATERIAL:

813/16
[224]

411/16
[119]

815/16
[227]

47/8
[124]

815/16
[227]

24
[610]

361/4
[921]

General Tolerances unless otherwise noted:
Pad/Block location:
Pad/Sheet:

Die Cut Corrugated Flat:
Die Cut Corrugated Rotary:

+/- 1/8
+/- 1/8

+/- 1/16
+/- 3/16
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www.victorypackaging.com GENERAL NOTES:
PROJECT NAME:

DR #:

VIEW: outside

Specification Release
Approved for Production:Wood Block:

Foam Block:
+/- 1/4

+/- 3/16
Form 8-E-90

Yes

Scpred Pad
M172-00238

M172-00238 CORNELIUS

Notice: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Victory Packaging. Any reproduction in part or as a whole without written permission is prohibited.
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